
Winter Session:
Mon.    Feb. 12                9:00am - 4:00pm
Tues.   Feb. 13                9:00am - 4:00pm
Wed.    Feb. 14                9:00am - 4:00pm  
Thurs.  Feb. 15                9:00am - 4:00pm
 Fri.      Feb. 16                9:00am - 4:00pm

Swearing-In Ceremony & Celebration Luncheon
Thursday, February 22nd*

8:30am - 1:00pm

Daytime Classes

2018
volunteer 

training 
schedule

For more information contact Volunteer Services at ljordin@cafb.org or 281-344-5100

**Spring Session:
(Flex Training)

  Mon.    March 26   online training (no classroom training)
Mon.    April 2     5:30pm - 9:00pm (classroom training)
Mon.    April 9     5:30pm - 9:00pm (classroom training) 
Mon.   April 16    5:30pm - 9:00pm (classroom training)  
Mon.   April 23    5:30pm - 9:00pm (classroom training)
Mon.   April 30    5:30pm - 9:00pm (classroom training) 
Mon.   May 7      5:30pm - 9:00pm (classroom training)

Swearing-In Ceremony & Celebration Luncheon
Thursday, May 17th*

8:30am - 1:00pm

Evening Classes

**Fall Session:
(Flex Training)

   Mon.   Sept. 17     online training (no classroom training)
    Mon.   Sept. 24     5:30pm - 9:00pm (classroom training)
    Mon.   Oct. 1         5:30pm - 9:00pm (classroom training)
    Mon.   Oct. 8         5:30pm - 9:00pm (classroom training) 
    Mon.   Oct. 15       5:30pm - 9:00pm (classroom training)  
    Mon.   Oct. 22       5:30pm - 9:00pm (classroom training)
    Mon.   Oct. 29       5:30pm - 9:00pm (classroom training)

   

Swearing-In Ceremony & Celebration Luncheon
Thursday, November 8th*

8:30am - 1:00pm

*Training dates and swearing-in celebrations are subject to change.

**Flex Training refers to Online & Classroom Training. 15 hours of this training class is completed 
online (on a weekly basis) and the remainder of the training is completed in the classroom

updated. . . 

**SUMMER SESSION 
HAS CHANGED:

(Flex Training AND New Dates)

Online training - Part I
June 11 - July 6  

Self-Paced online Web-Based Training
Classroom training - Part I 

Wed.    July 11    9:00am - 4:00pm
Wed.    July 18    9:00am - 4:00pm
Wed.    July 25    9:00am - 4:00pm

All volunteers must complete 
parts I and II for this session 

to complete the training.


